
RESOLUTION ujffi  ei/

WHERF,AS, the Torrance County  Commission  in regulai-  session  oi'i  Wednesday,

November 27, 1996, did propose to aut)iorize a line item transrer in the 1996-97 FY
Budget  and,

Wll  ERF,AS, line itetn transfers requii-e  approval fi-om tlie  Departinent  of  Finance  and
Administration,  and

WHEREAS,  we request autliorization  for tlie following  line  item  transfer:

From

418-16-272

418-16-272

418-16-272

418-16-272

418-16-272

418-16-272

418-16-272

418-16-272

To

418-16-107

418-16-205

418-16-207

418-16-208

-118-16-219

418-16-220

418-10-302

401-05-303

Amount

16.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

873.00

1,176.00

1,000.00

5,64,3 .28
162,72  County  Fiscal  Assistance

NOW  TuEREFORE,  it is respectful)y  requested  tliat  the above  transfer  in tlie  1996-97

FY  Budget  be approved  by tlie  Departinent  of  Finance  and Adininistration.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,

lSllllai'  41,

ATTEST:

County  Clerk

Torrance  County  tliis  27tli  day ofNoveinber,  1996.

Torrance  County  Conunissioxi

Bill  Williains

S er

DI'A  Approval:


